
167 

2078 

2073 

2064 

2078 

0.02 ycg 

0.0275 yos 
0.05 ypG 

0.18 VcpS 

0.2775 yo 

jyi sar, rGqI yao 474 fHI# 17.06.2023 ygTT 



GIGI O-167 qic 0-2078, h|-0.20 yoG, lc O-2073 

Thq|-0.0275 ychG, Gic TO-2064, VH|-0.05 yhG, c2i hT-0.2775 

sdd-q<a, for-IÀER frT ft gITI O-167 aife io-2078, 
Lcq|-0.20 yg, c 0-2073, r94|-0.0275 yog, ite io-2064, 

RuGIcc gUSrI ffs I Government of India, Ministry of coal, 
Office of the Nominated Authority, Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi (Constituted 
under Section 6 of The Coal Mines (Special Provisions) Act, 2015) HT 

3HT¢T (Vesting Order) |-NA-104/9/2020-NA f¢Ic 03.03.2021 ETRT 



T T Government of India, Ministry of coal, Office of the Nominated 

Authority, Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi (Constituted under Section 6 of The 

Coal Mines (Special Provisions) Act, 2015) 

Name of Coal Mine 
Coal Field 

Order) He-NA-104/9/2020-NA f¢HIG 03.03.2021 

Annexure 1 Particulars of the mine Part A-Description of the mine 

Latitude 

Longitude 
Villages 
Tehsil/Taluka 
District 
State 

North Karanpura Coalfield 

fafrg 

Chakla 

23° 43' 01" N-23° 44' 55" N (Provisional) 
84°47' 11" E- 84° 49' 52"E (Provisional) 

Chandwa 

Latehar 

3T<T (Vesting 

Chakla, Hariyatoli, Nawatoli, Amwatanr, Ambuatanr 

Jharkhand 

yo-4 q 

feifes (CMPDI) A Subsidiary of coal India limited/ Public Sector 

undertaking of Govt. of India), Gondwana place, Kanke Road, Ranchi 

yayyýisiTS/�TosÌo / C(993)/E-403607/1-12688 fIO 27.08. 

T Topographical survey, Block Boundary demarcation g DGPS Survey 

of Boundary Pillars fhy YT �, foH Table-I Ä Block Boundary I 

iHIG h C1 À C166 TE Boundary Pillars yd Table-II Bore-hole 

Pillars I Geographical/UTM/National Coal Grid 



fslIgT Scjye flfHcG GRI Block Boundary demarcation $ 3TGTES 

630 cpI UTH aGT 0-167 olc T0-2073, Vh-0.36 OG, 

H|-0.05 yoG y4-7 y3-45 Ve HÍ5 628, gIGI 0-167 

10-2073, Vp|-0.0275 ycbç y4-7 yo-45 yr hH|# 630 q T 

HO-167 e T0-2078, De|-0.20 ychG y4-7 y8-45 yr sH| 
632 3rf | 

BeyR IN0OT 3rfefqH, 1908 ¾T R-49(1)() 

fagi eqcT GRI T TT f Government of India, Ministry of 

coal, Office of the Nominated Authority, Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi 

(Constituted under Section 6 of The Coal Mines (Special Provisions) Act, 
2015) fMeri 3TT (Vesting Order) TT-NA-104/9/2020-NA fio 

03.03.2021 Chakla Coal Mine T vSTcOT FUST ffts 

c 

ya6/ foy0do (uRTHR0)-164/16-4091/VIO fis 22.07.2016 + 



TU 

Government of India, Ministry of coal, Office of the Nominated 

Authority, Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi eH 3T¢T (Vesting Order 

H-NA-104/9/2020-NA fio 03.03.2021 Ë 3j4i 3TI)oTT, qT 

3j4r¢qI gII HO-167 Íe H0-2078, Vch|-0.02 yoG, IGT 

H0-167, Ic HO-2073, h|-0.0275 S, GT T0-167, LcllE 

HO-2064, Vh|-0.05 VchS, I 0-167. LIc H0-2078, VCp-0.18 

1. 5CTyY IToT 3ÍerfgH, 1908 i R-492) tT YIqEH 

EV0GRUI TÈ I 3R YE qR fovi t qRNett The Right to fair 

compensation and Transparency in Land Acquisition, Rehabilitation and 

Resettlement Act, 2013 d qet HT0eT 3tejf44 3- Y9 

3. shcT ERT Jharkhand Rehabilitation & Resettlement Policy y HROR 

4 



8. sTYR IAoT 3etfyH, 1908 RT 49(5) V HROTR 
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